Individual Champions (Top 2)

School Sport WA
2024 Athletics Division 3

Year 7 Boys

1. Kamil Lawal
2. Owen Scullion

Year 7 Girls

1. Charlotte Ehioghae
2. Bain Diana

Year 8 Boys

1. Aiden Wilson
2. Prince Nkurunziza

Year 8 Girls

1. Chloe Valikovs
2. Abby McKinlay

Year 9 Boys

1. Max Noble
2. Rhys Minogue

Year 9 Girls

1. Zoe Antonelli
2. Harris Chelsea

Points

52 pts
39 pts

84 pts
57pts

88 pts
80 pts

90pts
77 pts

100 pts
76 pts

116 pts
94 pts

School

Ellenbrook
Leeming

John Curtin
Kent St

Leeming
Kent St

Canning Vale
Eastern Hills

Kent St
Leeming

Leeming
Perth Mod



Year 10 Boys

1. Zaelen Little
2. Toby Gollagher

Year 10 Girls

1. Olivia McKinlay
2. Grace Vale

Year 11 & Open Boys

1. Sean Pritchard
2. Mazen Salama

Year 11 & Open Girls

1. Ksenia Gertsen
2. Indiarna Catlin

Points

105 pts
50 pts

107 pts
47 pts

70 pts
68 pts

93 pts
58 pts

School

Byford
Perth Modern

Eastern Hills
Ellenbrook

Canning Vale
Como

Leeming
Eastern Hills



